6th INTERNATIONAL
LUNG CANCER SUMAIT

4 OCTOBER 2024 - LAUSANNE Ce

k.
-
\ :
\\§~ N
ALFREDO ADDEO, MD SOLANGE PETERS, MD-PHD
CONFERENCE CHAIR CONFERENCE CHAIR

JOIN US IN LAUSANNE
OR LIVE ONLINE

medicals

\\\\\\% o= o LASLC . PE/\K
\ Univ? rrrrr ires WWW.LUNGCANCERSUMMIT-ORG
§\\\\\\\ v HJIG & 6 (MncoViews


https://www.lungcancersummit.org/

TENTATIVE AGENDA

10.00

10.02

10.30

10.50

1115

11.40

12.05

12.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.20

15.50

16.15

Welcome & Introduction

Lung Cancer Diagnostics: Current Guidelines & Emerging Tests

Novel Options in Targeting EGFR and ALK Beyond Osimertinib and Alectinib

Rare But Actionable: How To Target for RET, METex14 and NTRK
BREAK
Decoding Actionable Alterations: Insights from KRAS, HER2, and c-MET

The Emerging Role of ADCs in Lung Cancer: Navigating Timing and
Applications for Optimal Use

SATELLITE INDUSTRY SYMPOSIA

Surgical Dilemmas in NSCLC: Defining Resectability for Optimal Patient
Outcomes in the 10 Era

Tailoring 10 in Resectable NSCLC: Personalized Approaches for Improved
Outcomes

BREAK

DEBATE: Balancing Efficacy, Toxicity, and Patient-Centered Care For 10
* We Must Seize Every Opportunity To Cease 10
+ We Must Maximize IO Benefits Through Prolonged Therapy

Reshaping Our Approaches in SCLC: Latest Therapeutic Options

Panel discussion: open questions, patient cases & guidelines

THIS PROGRAM IS INTERNATIONALLY ACCREDITED WIT
- EUROPEAN ACCREDITATION COUNCIL FOR CME (EACC
-+ SWISS SOCIETY OF MEDICAL ONCOLOGY (SGMO - SSM

oxXT

S. Peters & A. Addeo

Anne Schultheis

Anne-Marie Dingemans

Roberto Ferrara

Biagio Ricciuti

Jarushka Naidoo

Nuria Maria Novoa

Delvys Rodriguez Abreu

Giannis Mountzios
Sandip Patel

Stephen V. Liu

All Speakers & Attendees

E)CME CREDITS BY:
+ SSOM)

Switzerland

Germany

USA

ltaly

USA

Ireland

Spain

Spain

Greece
USA

USA



OUR SPEAKERS (CONFIRMED)

Anne Schultheis  Anne-Marie Dingemans  Roberto Ferrara Jarushka Naidoo
GERMANY NETHERLANDS ITALY USA IRELAND

Nuria Maria Novoa Delvys Rodriguez Abreu  Giannis Mountzios Sandip Patel Stephen V. Liu
SPAIN SPAIN GREECE USA USA



REGISTRATION NOW OPEN AT

NGCANCERSUMMIT.ORG

OFFICIALLY ENDORSED BY

[ASLC

\
\
\\\\\\\\ AUDITOIRE YVES PATERNOT - AGORA - CHUV
RUE DU BUGNON 25A - 1005 LAUSANNE

OUR PARTNERS

9
C\ET0P° IBCSG

PARTNERS FOUNDATION

European Accreditation Council IASLC | NrernarTiona
for Continuing Medical Education FOR THE STUDY
(EACCME) creff— | GF LUNG cANCER
Foundation for International An Institution of the UEMS Conguering Thoracic Cancers Worldwide
Cancer Research

The International Lung Cancer Summit - an initiative by CHUV « HUG + PEAK Medicals + OncoViews®
PEAK Medicals GmbH - Thalwil, ZH « Switzerland - registration@lungcancersummit.org © 2024 - All rights reserved.


https://www.lungcancersummit.org/

