6th INTERNATIONAL LUNG CANCER SUMMIT

4 OCTOBER 2024 - LAUSANNE



ALFREDO ADDEO, MD CONFERENCE CHAIR



SOLANGE PETERS, MD-PHD CONFERENCE CHAIR



JOIN US IN LAUSANNE OR LIVE ONLINE











_	
4	֡
ロフェビ	
_	
Щ	
6	
_	
P	
п	
뜨	
>	
TATIVE	
Н	
4	֡
\vdash	
<u>'</u>	
_	
щ	
\vdash	

10.00 Welcome & Introduction

<u> </u>				
	10.02	Lung Cancer Diagnostics: Current Guidelines & Emerging Tests	Anne Schultheis	Germany
Ш U	10.30	Novel Options in Targeting EGFR and ALK Beyond Osimertinib and Alectinib	Anne-Marie Dingemans	USA
М Ш	10.50	Rare But Actionable: How To Target for RET, METex14 and NTRK	Roberto Ferrara	Italy
\geq	11.15	BREAK		
H	11.40	Decoding Actionable Alterations: Insights from KRAS, HER2, and c-MET	Biagio Ricciuti	USA
Н Z	12.05	The Emerging Role of ADCs in Lung Cancer: Navigating Timing and Applications for Optimal Use	Jarushka Naidoo	Ireland
₩.	12.30	SATELLITE INDUSTRY SYMPOSIA		
	14.00	Surgical Dilemmas in NSCLC: Defining Resectability for Optimal Patient Outcomes in the IO Era	Nuria Maria Novoa	Spain
	14.30	Tailoring IO in Resectable NSCLC: Personalized Approaches for Improved Outcomes	Delvys Rodriguez Abreu	Spain
	15.00	BREAK		
	15.20	DEBATE: Balancing Efficacy, Toxicity, and Patient-Centered Care For IO • We Must Seize Every Opportunity To Cease IO • We Must Maximize IO Benefits Through Prolonged Therapy	Giannis Mountzios Sandip Patel	Greece USA
	15.50	Reshaping Our Approaches in SCLC: Latest Therapeutic Options	Stephen V. Liu	USA
	16.15	Panel discussion: open questions, patient cases & guidelines	sion: open questions, patient cases & guidelines All Speakers & Attendees	
		THIS PROGRAM IS INTERNATIONALLY ACCREDITED WITH 5 CME CREDITS BY: • EUROPEAN ACCREDITATION COUNCIL FOR CME (EACCME) • SWISS SOCIETY OF MEDICAL ONCOLOGY (SGMO • SSMO • SSOM)		

S. Peters & A. Addeo

Switzerland

OUR SPEAKERS (CONFIRMED)





Anne Schultheis



Anne-Marie Dingemans
NETHERLANDS



Roberto Ferrara



Biagio Ricciuti



Jarushka Naidoo



Nuria Maria Novoa SPAIN



Delvys Rodriguez AbreuSPAIN



Giannis Mountzios

GREECE



Sandip Patel USA



Stephen V. Liu USA

LOCATION



REGISTRATION NOW OPEN AT LUNGCANCERSUMMIT.ORG

OFFICIALLY ENDORSED BY

IASLC



AUDITOIRE YVES PATERNOT · AGORA · CHUV RUE DU BUGNON 25A · 1005 LAUSANNE

OUR PARTNERS



Foundation for International Cancer Research



European Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (EACCME)



INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR THE STUDY OF LUNG CANCER Conquering Thoracic Cancers Worldwide







